dimensional data
Multiflow SMT
Product A B C D E F G Weight
Code kg
SMT100 315 235 115 98 180 232 130 3
SMT125 280 235 115 122 180 232 130 3
SMT150 294 265 115 147 192 240 130 3
SMT200 354 265 140 197 230 280 142 4

Breakout 54 57 60 60 56 52 47 40 40
Acoustic data: tests and preparation of data have been carried out in accordance with BS848 Part 2(1985). The In-duct Sound Power Level
Spectra are in dB re 1pW. The overall A-Scale sound pressure level is at a distance of three metres with spherical propagation. It is expressed
in dB re 20uPa and is presented for comparative purposes only as in practice the semi-reverberant nature of any installation and directivity ef-
fects can give a different level.
accessories
flexible connector
B
A
· Fix directly onto spigot
· Provides flexible connection between fan
and accessory or duct
· PVC coated polyester with galvanised sheet steel
Product Fan B Weight
Code Dia A kg
018-0100-FLEX 100 150 0.2
018-0125-FLEX 125 150 0.2
018-0150-FLEX 150 150 0.2
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0.3
accessories
silencers
C
AB
D
· Pre-galvanised sheet steel with perforated steel lining
· Infill of glass tissue faced high density mineral wool
· For saturated or other special applications please refer to Elta
068-0100-JF* 100 98 204 2.5 4.6 6.7 8.7
068-0125-JF* 125 123 230 2.9 5.4 7.8 10.2
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
Product Fan A B C1 C2 C3 C4 D Weight kg
Code Dia 1 2 3 4
300 600 900 1200 40
* Add 1, 2, 3 or 4 depending on length required.
accessories
fast clamps
70
AB
· For quick connection of spigotted fans to circular duct or accessories
· Galvanised steel circular duct clamp with foam lining
018-100-CLAMP 100 92 116 0.25
018-125-CLAMP 125 117 141 0.29
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
Product Fan A B Weight
Code Size kg
accessories
non-return dampers
A
C
B
· Prevents reverse flow of air when fan not operating
· Galvanised sheet steel case
· Spring operated, aluminium sheet blades
018-100-DAMPER 100 90 100 0.2
018-125-DAMPER 125 90 100 0.3
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0.3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0.6
Product Fan B C Weight
Code Dia A kg
accessories
electric heater battery
A
C
B
44
· Safe and clean heating
· Max exit temperature is 40°C at 70% RHdB
· Galvanised sheet steel case
· Elements are nickel chromium wire insulated by compacted magnesium oxide powder
within a stainless steel or incoloy tube and sealed by ceramic bead and silicon sealant
· Air velocity min 2m/s, max 6m/s
018-0100-HEAT-1 0.75 1 1 0.016 0.047 100 55 400 2
018-0125-HEAT-1 1.0 1 1 0.025 0.074 125 80 400 2
018-0150-HEAT-1 1.5 1 1 0.035 0.106 150 80 400 3
018-0200-HEAT-1 2.0 1 1 0.063 0.189 200 80 400 4
Product kW Stage Phase Airflow @ m³/s A B C Weight
Code Min Max kg
accessories
panel filters
B
A
C
H
IG
H
x
D
W
ID
E
50
018-0100-FILT-P 100 155 200 200 2
018-0125-FILT-P 125 155 200 200 2
018-0150-FILT-P 150 155 250 250 2
018-0200-FILT-P 200 155 250 250 2
Product Fan B C D Weight
Code Dia A kg
· Galvanised steel casing
· Filter media to BS EN 779 rating G3 with 85% arrestance